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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

503 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHO0L CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018 

faoft Delhi 
faica Dated : 

faqy sUBJECT 

ENGLISH CORE 

30008 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SILCHAR ASSAM 

MATHEMATICS 

zffAr qpt Hfzfnhe vtra, 2018 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

MARKS STATEMENT 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

GENERAL STUDIES 

fafrat T r: Abbreviations 
AB :qufrT Absent 
FP:lHE HST Fail in Practical 
FT:ftfT À HST Fail in Theory 

26-05-2018 

069 

fetfaa rftrE 
|THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

035 

023 

032 

sUBHRANGSHU MOHAN SEN 

025 

049 

ATTF MARKS OBTAINED 

XXX 

XXX 

028 

029 

028 

029 

069 

035 

051 

061 

053 

078 

SIXTY NINE 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

THIRTY FIVE 

FIFTY ONE 

SIXTY ONE 

qfurH Result 

0008/00402 

FIFTY THREE 

SEVENTY EIGHT 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C1 

D2 

D2 

C2 

D2 

B1 

A1 

A1 

A1 
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